
SS BAND HD UNCOATED

Features
      Provides higher tensile strength
      Ideal for use in high vibration application
      Available in cardboard box as well as in plastic totes for easy to carry & use
      Smooth edges of band provide utmost safety while installation
     

Specification
Material:                     
Installation:             
Test Certificate:      
Packing:                   

SS 316, SS 201 and Galvanized
By tool cat no. TB-1

30.5 Mtrs (100 Ft.)/Roll in box

Application 
     Cable bundling application for higher tensile load 
     and high vibration
     For various size of cable diameter requirement

Key Industries
 Aerospace  ● Chemicals & Refineries  ● Dairy & Food  

● Processing  ● Oil, Gas & Offshore  ● Ship & Marines   
● Signage & Signals  ● Solar  ● Telecom  ● Utility  ● Windmill
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Used with 
Buckle/Clip 

SBB-4 , SBC-4

SBB-4 , SBC-4

SBB-4 , SBC-4

SBB-4 , SBC-4

SBB-6 , SBC-6

SBB-6 , SBC-6

SBB-6 , SBC-6

SBB-6 , SBC-6

SBB-9 , SBC-9

SBB-9 , SBC-9

SBB-9 , SBC-9

SBB-9 , SBC-9

SBB-12 , SBC-12

SBB-12 , SBC-12

SBB-12 , SBC-12

SBB-12 , SBC-12

SBB-15 , SBC-15

SBB-15 , SBC-15

SBB-15 , SBC-15

SBB-15 , SBC-15

SBB-19 , SBC-19

SBB-19 , SBC-19

SBB-19 , SBC-19

SBB-19 , SBC-19

Kgs.

127

127
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Width Thickness Tensile Strength G.wt. / Std. Pkg.

Kgs.
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Cat. No. 

SBH-4

SBH-4/4

SBH-4/1

SBH-4/G

SBH-6

SBH-6/4

SBH-6/1

SBH-6/G

SBH-9

SBH-9/4

SBH-9/1

SBH-9/G

SBH-12

SBH-12/4

SBH-12/1

SBH-12/G

SBH-15

SBH-15/4

SBH-15/1

SBH-15/G

SBH-19

SBH-19/4

SBH-19/1

SBH-19/G

Package Qty. 
per Roll 

30.5 Mtrs (100 Ft.)
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SS Grade 

 

SS 316

SS 304

SS 201

Galvanized

SS 316

SS 304

SS 201

Galvanized

SS 316
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Galvanized

SS 316
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